
開智 高校
慶応志木 高校

立教新座 高校
コ▲

不戦勝 所沢北 高校
立教新座 高校

立教新座 高校
ドメ

高校
メ

コメ
開智 高校

メコ

与野 高校
メメ▲

坂戸 高校

開智 高校
延メ

立教新座 高校

メメ
メ

杉戸 高校

川口北 高校 メ延メ

延メ

所沢北 高校
メ延メ

与野 高校

川越東 高校 ド
12

石栗　友和

1-3

1-4

1-7

1-8

9

10

11

池上　航汰

中村　陽希

6

朴木　大翔

菅原　季也

坂本　悠悟

矢野　恭祐

藤田　結斗

唐澤　正拓

4

5

7

1-1

1-2

8

男子Ⅰ部 決勝トーナメント

1

2

3

１位

３位

３位

我妻　雄太

矢野　恭祐

朴木　大翔

中村　陽希

我妻　雄太

２位

1-5

1-9

矢野　恭祐
1-11

小﨑　蒼太

1-10


